
ROUTE NO - 15 

UPPAL 'X' ROAD   

B P NO         BOARDING POINT TIME 

1501 UPPAL 'X' ROAD 7.30 

1502 SURVEY OF INDIA 7.33 

1503 HUBSIGUDA 7.35 

1504 TARNAKA WATER TANK 7.37 

1505 

SANGEET RAILWAY 

NILAYAM 7.38 

1506 YMCA 7.55 

1507 KARKANA 8.00 

1508 TIRUMALAGIRI 'X' ROAD 8.10 

1509 LOTHUKUNTA- DARGA 8.15 

1510 CMR CAMPUS 8.50 

INCHARGE 
KISHORE Ph No:9949998106 

DRIVER A.Srinu Ph No:9866516923 

  
    

  
    

  
    

  
    

  
 


